
 

NORTH SHORE / BATCHELOR BUS RUN  AM  2019/2020 

 

7:15  Leave SAA 

7:20 Fortune @ Larch 

7:25 7th @ Richmond 

7:35 Grasslands @ Saddleback 

7:37 2118 Doubletree Cr. 

7:38 Saddleback @ Saddleback Crt. 

7:40 Saddleback @ Grasslands 

7:41 Batchelor N. @ Grasslands 

7:42 Batchelor N. @ Hillcrest 

7:45 Halston (Parkcrest) @ Chances 

7:49 1146 Bentley 

7:52 Southhill @ Fleetwood 

7:53 Southhill @ Tranquille 

7:55 Tranquille @ Holt 

7:56 Tranquille @ Singh 

7:59 904 Renfrew 

8:01 OLPH 

8:03 Tranquille @ McCleaners 

8:20 SAA 

 

 

NORTH SHORE / BATCHELOR BUS RUN PM 2019/2020 

 

3:00 12:45 Leave SAA 

3:10 12:55 Fortune @ Larch 

3:12 12:57 Fortune @ Juniper 

3:13 12:58 Vernon @ N. Shore Mall Parking Lot   

3:15  1:00 OLPH parking lot   

3:22  1:07 Tranquille @ Nicolani 

3:23  1:08 Tranquille @ Holt 

3:26  1:11 Southhill @ Tranquille 

3:27  1:12 Southhill @ Fleetwood 

3:29  1:14 1146 Bentley 

3:31  1:16 Parkcrest @ 14th St.   

3:36  1:21 1051  Linthorpe 

3:39   1:24 Grasslands @ Batchelor N. 

3:41  1:26 2118 Doubletree Cr. 

3:42  1:27 Saddleback @ Saddleback Crt 

3:48  1:33 Halston before bus stop by Nanaimo 

4:04  1:47 Tanager @ Sunset 

4:15  2:00 SAA 

 

 

 


